
PER DIVE
45 €

42.5 €
40 €

37.5 €
35.0 €

  1 Dive                     45 € /  65 €
  2 Dives                  90 € /  115 €
  4 Dives                170 € /  220 €
  6 Dives                240 € /  315 €
  8 Dives                300 € /  400 €
10 dives                350 € /  475 €

60 €
105 €

1 DIVE 2+ DIVES

7 € 4.5 €
7 € 4.5 €
6 € 3.5 €

10 €
20 €
5 €

7.5 €
15 €
50 €

150 €

Wetsuit

6-7 Dives   
8-9 Dives  

Full Equipment rental includes BCD, Full Regulator set, Wetsuit (Mask, Boots, Fins are free of charge)

1-3 Dives          
4-5 Dives   

10+ Dives   - Tank and Weights

Refresh     (Theory, Skill Practice, 1 Beach Dive)    
Refresh Plus     (As above plus 1 Boat Dive)         

Equipment Rental (per dive)

equipment rental not included

equipment rental not included

Torch (per day)

B.C.D.
Regulator (full set)

Boat Dives

Refresh Courses

Extras

Packages for Boat Dives

 - Tank and Weights / Full Equipment

 - Tank and Weights
 - Tank and Weights
 - Tank and Weights
 - Tank and Weights

 - Tank and Weights / Full Equipment
 - Tank and Weights / Full Equipment
 - Tank and Weights / Full Equipment
 - Tank and Weights / Full Equipment

*This is an additional cost to your dive package.

Messerschmitt Wreck Full Day Trip-1 Dive (incl. soft drinks, fruits, water)**

Night Dive - (Torch rental is not included)
Dia Island Full Day Trip - 2 Dives (incl. soft drinks, fruits, water) *

Nitrox Tank 32% (per dive)

Diving Computer (per day)
U/W Digital Camera (per day)

Plongées en bateau / Bootstauchgänge

Location d'équipement / Ausrüstungsverleih

 - Tank and Weights / Full Equipment

Forfaits plongées en bateau / Pakete für Bootstauchgänge

Cours de remise à niveau / Auffrischungskurse

**This is a standard price regardless of any diving package.



65 €
65 €
85 €

160 €

Scuba Diver  - Full Equipment 350 €
Open Water Diver - Full Equipment 480 €
Advanced Diver equipment rental not included (62.5€) 380 €
Stress & Rescue equipment rental not included (75€) 400 €
React Right 130 €

Open Water Diver (after Scuba Diver)    - Full Equipment * 330 €
Open Water Diver (Referral 4 OWD)        - Full Equipment * 240 €
Open Water Diver (Referral 2 OWD) - Full Equipment * 140 €

Deep Diver 3 dives 300 €
Night Diver 2 dives 250 €
Nitrox Diver 1 dive 160 €
Perfect Buoyancy 2 dives 200 €
Search and Recovery 3 dives 300 €
U/W Navigator 2 dives 250 €
U/W Photographer 2 dives 200 €

2 dives 300 €

* Full Equipment Rental Includes: Tank, Weights, Regulator, BCD, Wetsuit, Computer, Mask, Snorkel, Fins

Programmes pour débutants / Programme für Anfänger
Programs for Beginners

Scuba Diving Courses

Upgrades 

Cours de plongée sous-marine / Tauchkurse

(1 Beach Dive)
 (1 Beach + 1 Boat Dive)Basic Diver Plus Boat (12m max depth)

Spécialités / Spezialitäten

The prices above include equipment rental and DAN Diving Insurance

Specialties

All above prices include VAT
Prices can change whithout any further notice

Equipment rental is not included in these prices
Diver Propulsion Vehicle 

Basic Diver (10m max depth)                                

Try Scuba Kids  (confined water 4m max depth)
Try Scuba Diving (5m max depth)

age 8 to 10 years old
(1 Beach Dive)
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