Boat Dives

Plongées en bateau / Bootstauchgänge

		PER DIVE
1-3 Dives	- Tank and Weights	45 €
4-5 Dives	- Tank and Weights	42.5 €
6-7 Dives	- Tank and Weights	40 €
8-9 Dives	- Tank and Weights	37.5 €
10+ Dives	- Tank and Weights	35.0 €

Packages for Boat Dives

Forfaits plongées en bateau / Pakete für Bootstauchgänge

1 Dive	- Tank and Weights / Full Equipment	45 € /	65€
2 Dives	- Tank and Weights / Full Equipment	90 € /	115€
4 Dives	- Tank and Weights / Full Equipment	170 € /	220€
6 Dives	- Tank and Weights / Full Equipment	240 € /	315€
8 Dives	- Tank and Weights / Full Equipment	300 € /	400€
10 dives	- Tank and Weights / Full Equipment	350 € /	475€
	Full Equipment rental includes BCD, Full Regulator set, Wetsuit (Mask, Boots, Fins are free of charge)		

Refresh Courses

Cours de remise à niveau / Auffrischungskurse

Refresh (Th	eory, Skill Practice, 1 Beach Dive)	equipment rental not included	60 €
Refresh Plus	(As above plus 1 Boat Dive)	equipment rental not included	105€

Equipment Rental (per dive)

Location d'équipement / Ausrüstungsverleih

	1 DIVE	2+ DIVES
Wetsuit	7€	4.5 €
B.C.D.	7€	4.5 €
Regulator (full set)	6€	3.5 €

Extras

Diving Computer (per day)	10 €
U/W Digital Camera (per day)	20 €
Torch (per day)	5€
Nitrox Tank 32% (per dive)	7.5€
Night Dive - (Torch rental is not included)	15€
Dia Island Full Day Trip - 2 Dives (incl. soft drinks, fruits, water) *	50 €
Messerschmitt Wreck Full Day Trip-1 Dive (incl. soft drinks, fruits, water)**	150 €

*This is an additional cost to your dive package.

^{**}This is a standard price regardless of any diving package.

Programs for Beginners

Programmes pour débutants / Programme für Anfänger

Try Scuba Kids (confined water 4m max depth)	age 8 to 10 years old	65 €
Try Scuba Diving (5m max depth)	(1 Beach Dive)	65€
Basic Diver (10m max depth)	(1 Beach Dive)	85€
Basic Diver Plus Boat (12m max depth)	(1 Beach + 1 Boat Dive)	160 €
The prices above include equipment re	ental and DAN Diving Insurance	

Scuba Diving Courses

Cours de plongée sous-marine / Tauchkurse

- Full Equipment	350 €
- Full Equipment	480 €
equipment rental not included (62.5€)	380 €
equipment rental not included (75€)	400 €
	130 €
	- Full Equipment equipment rental not included (62.5€)

Upgrades

Open Water Diver (after Scuba Diver)	- Full Equipment *	330 €	
Open Water Diver (Referral 4 OWD)	- Full Equipment *	240 €	
Open Water Diver (Referral 2 OWD)	- Full Equipment *	140 €	
* Full Equipment Rental Includes: Tank, Weights, Regulator, BCD, Wetsuit, Computer, Mask, Snorkel, Fins			

Specialties

Spécialités / Spezialitäten

Deep Diver	3 dives	300 €
Night Diver	2 dives	250 €
Nitrox Diver	1 dive	160 €
Perfect Buoyancy	2 dives	200€
Search and Recovery	3 dives	300 €
U/W Navigator	2 dives	250 €
U/W Photographer	2 dives	200€
Diver Propulsion Vehicle	2 dives	300 €
Equipment rental is not in	cluded in these prices	

All above prices include VAT Prices can change whithout any further notice

